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SCIENCE FOR THE BENEFIT OF HUMANITY

MicroRNAs and Cancer

The Anderson Cancer Symposium

Friday, September 14, 2007

Welch Hall-2nd Floor
11:00am-1:30pm  Poster Session

Caspary Auditorium

2:00pm

2:05-2:50pm

2:50-3:35pm

3:35-3:50pm

3:50-4:35pm

4:35-5:20pm

Welcoming Remarks

Alexander Kelly, Postdoctoral Fellow, Funabiki Laboratory,
The Rockefeller University

Presentation of the Poster Awards
Paul Nurse, President, The Rockefeller University

Genetic Approaches to Identify Cancerous mRNAs
Reuven Agami, The Netherlands Cancer Institute

An RNA Amplification Loop Required for
Heterochromatin Formation

Danesh Moazed, Harvard Medical School

Coffee/Tea Break

MicroRNAs as Oncogenes and Tumor Suppressors
Scott Hammond, University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill

Genetic and Genomic Analysis of the Gene Pathways that
Mediate the C. elegans Tiny RNA World

Gary Ruvkun, Harvard Medical School and Massachusetts
General Hospital

Sponsored by The Anderson Cancer Center



	MICRORNAS AND CANCER
	/var/tmp/StampPDF/3x5Wf7kXYh/tmp.1589478535.pdf.HneES

